
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 St. Peter's 16

2 Perrysville 42

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Mans. Christian 2

Crestline 2

Lucas 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Peter's 7 16

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Grace Maurer 00:14:14.486 1

2 3 Olivia Togliatti 00:14:28.686 2

3 5 Kennedy Hatfield 00:15:37.673 3

4 6 Jada Price 00:15:42.900 4

5 10 Katie Schonhardt 00:16:21.543 6

6 13 Zoe Blank 00:17:03.700 0

7 17 Cara Brubaker 00:19:25.416 0

2 Perrysville 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Corena Scott 00:16:07.066 5

2 11 Courtney Hollinger 00:16:45.200 7

3 12 Britney Sage 00:16:49.326 8

4 15 Anabelle Michalovich 00:18:48.316 10

5 18 Sarah Carroll 00:22:00.743 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 0 Carolina Trumpower 8th 00:13:46.380 Mans. Christian

2 1 Grace Maurer 8th 00:14:14.486 St. Peter's

3 2 Olivia Togliatti 8th 00:14:28.686 St. Peter's

4 0 Allie Weisman 8th 00:15:15.226 Lucas

5 3 Kennedy Hatfield 7th 00:15:37.673 St. Peter's

6 4 Jada Price 7th 00:15:42.900 St. Peter's

7 0 Phoebe Hupp 8th 00:15:53.060 Mans. Christian

8 0 Kylee Kent 7th 00:15:56.350 Lucas

9 5 Corena Scott 7th 00:16:07.066 Perrysville

10 6 Katie Schonhardt 7th 00:16:21.543 St. Peter's

11 7 Courtney Hollinger 8th 00:16:45.200 Perrysville

12 8 Britney Sage 8th 00:16:49.326 Perrysville

13 9 Zoe Blank 8th 00:17:03.700 St. Peter's

14 0 Taylor Garrison-Wise 8th 00:18:47.493 Crestline

15 10 Anabelle Michalovich 7th 00:18:48.316 Perrysville

16 0 Kali Nolen 7th 00:18:53.353 Lucas

17 11 Cara Brubaker 7th 00:19:25.416 St. Peter's

18 12 Sarah Carroll 8th 00:22:00.743 Perrysville

19 0 Aliva Wise 7th 00:23:21.930 Crestline
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